
Regular Fare ……………………………………………$1.00 

Within Sedona………………………………………….$0.50 

Monthly Pass………………………………………….$30.00 

20 Trip Pass…………………………………………….$17.50 

 

Regular Fare ……………………………………………$2.00 

Within Sedona………………………………………….$1.00 

Monthly Pass………………………………………….$60.00 

20 Trip Pass…………………………………………….$35.00 

Single Trip Voucher                                         $2.00 

 

BUS FARES AS OF 10/01/2015 

CAT FIXED ROUTE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ADA PARATRANSIT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VERDE LYNX 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All Access (CAT+Lynx+YAT) 

 

 

 

 

 

CAT FIXED ROUTE – Senior/Veteran/Student 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ADA PARATRANSIT – Senior/Veteran/Student 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VERDE LYNX – Senior/Veteran/Student 

 

 

 

 

 

All Access (CAT+Lynx+YAT) – Senior/Veteran/Student 

 

Regular Fare …………………..………………………$0.50 

All Day Pass ………………………..………………….$1.50 

20 – Trip Pass.……………………………………....$10.00 

Monthly Pass……………………………………..….$20.00 

Regular Fare …………………………………….………$1.00 

20 – Trip Pass…………………….………………..….$20.00 

10 – Trip Pass ………………………………………...$10.00 

Monthly Pass ………………………………………….$37.50 

  

 

Daily Pass......................................................$4.00 

Monthly Pass……………………………………………$40.00 

 

Regular Fare …………………………………….………$2.25 

LITS Fare (Cash Only) .......…………………..……$1.00 

20 – Trip Pass…………………….………………..….$40.00 

10 – Trip Pass ………………………………………...$20.00 

Monthly Pass ………………………………………….$75.00 

LITS Passes Half Price Regular Fare Price 

 

Regular Fare …………………..………………………$1.25 

All Day Pass ………………………..………………….$3.00 

Day Pass Vouchers………………………………….$3.00 

20 – Trip Pass.……………………………………....$20.00 

Monthly Pass……………………………………..….$40.00 

Daily Pass…………………………………………………..$6.00 

Monthly Pass……………………………………………$75.00 

 


